DIN-Rail Switching Power Supplies
143
Po
w
er
Order by Phone 24/7 at 1-800-831-4242 or Online at www.Jameco.com
DETAILS
ON PAGE
197197
R
+
DFor Complete Specs & Additional Product Listings Search www.Jameco.com/More and Enter Web Code Listed Above
Part No. Mfr. Part No. Fig. Output Volts @ Curr. Pwr (W) Input Voltage (VAC @ Hz/VDC) Input Current @ Max Load Size (L" x W" x H") Wt. (lbs.) 1 5 25
2101243 DR-15-5R 1 5VDC @ 2.4A 12 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.88A(115V)/0.48A(230V) 1.0 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.2 $21.49 $19.95 $18.95
373174 DR-30-5R 1 5VDC @ 3A 15 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A(115V)/0.6A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.6 24.95 22.95 21.49
1943300 MDR-20-5R 2 5VDC @ 3A 15 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.55A (115V)/0.35A (230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 25.95 24.49 22.95
212303 DR-4505R 3 5VDC @ 5A 25 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.5A(115V)/0.75A(230V) 3.0 x 2.6 x 3.6 0.9 27.95 25.95 23.95
1943393 MDR-40-5R 4 5VDC @ 6A 30 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A (115V)/0.7A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.6 32.95 31.49 29.95
373212 DR-60-5R 1 5VDC @ 6.5A 32.5 85-264 @ 47-63/124-370 1.8A(115V)/1.0A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.7 34.95 32.49 29.95
1943449 MDR-60-5R 5 5VDC @ 10A 50 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.8A (115V)/1.0A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.7 36.95 34.95 32.95
1952978 MDR-10-12R 2 12VDC @ 0.84A 10 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.33A(155V)/0.21A(230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 21.95 20.49 19.49
2094952 DR-15-12R 1 12VDC @ 1.25A 15 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.88A(115V)/0.48A(230V) 3.7 x 1.0 x 2.2 0.2 21.49 19.95 18.95
1943334 MDR-20-12R 2 12VDC @ 1.67A 20 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.55A (115V)/0.35A (230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 25.95 24.49 22.95
373182 DR-30-12R 1 12VDC @ 2A 24 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A(115V)/0.6A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.6 24.95 22.95 21.49
1943406 MDR-40-12R 4 12VDC @ 3.33A 40 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A (115V)/0.7A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.6 32.95 31.49 29.95
192699 DR-4512R 3 12VDC @ 3.5A 42 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.5A(115V)/0.75A(230V) 3.0 x 2.6 x 3.6 0.7 27.95 25.95 23.95
373230 DR-60-12R 1 12VDC @ 4.5A 54 85-264 @ 47-63/124-370 1.8A(115V)/1.0A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.7 34.95 32.49 29.95
1943457 MDR-60-12R 5 12VDC @ 5A 60 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.8A (115V)/1.0A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.7 36.95 34.95 32.95
212291 DR-75-12R 6 12VDC @ 6.3A 75 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 2.0A(115V)/1.2A(230V) 3.9 x 2.1 x 4.9 1.2 44.95 42.49 39.95
1943511 DR-100-12R 1 12VDC @ 7.5A 90 85-264 @ 47-63/124-370 3.0A(115V)/1.6A(230V) 3.9 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.8 49.95 46.95 44.95
1943481 MDR-100-12R 5 12VDC @ 7.5A 90 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.3A(155V)/0.8A(230V) 3.9 x 2.2 x 3.5 0.9 64.95 61.95 58.95
212274 DR-120-12R 7 12VDC @ 10A 120 88-132/176-264* @ 47-63 2.8A(115V)/1.7A(230V) 2.6 x 3.9 x 4.9 1.4 54.95 51.95 48.95
2099366 SDR-120-12R 8 12VDC @ 10A 120 88-264/124-370* @ 47-63 1.4A(115V)/10.7A(230V) 4.5 x 1.6 x 4.9 1.5 74.95 69.95 64.95
2101391 DR-15-15R 9 15VDC @ 1A 15 85-264 @ 47-63 0.88A(115V)/0.48A(230V) 3.7 x 1.0 x 2.2 0.2 21.49 19.95 18.95
1943342 MDR-20-15R 2 15VDC @ 1.24A 20 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.55A(115V)/0.35A(230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 39.95 35.95 31.95
373191 DR-30-15R 1 15VDC @ 2A 30 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A(115V)/0.6A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.6 24.95 22.95 21.49
373238 DR-60-15R 1 15VDC @ 4A 60 85-264 @ 47-63/124-370 1.8A(115V)/1.0A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.7 34.95 32.49 29.95
1952986 MDR-10-24R 2 24VDC @ 0.42A 10 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.33A(155V)/0.21A(230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 21.95 20.49 19.49
1943385 MDR-20-24R 2 24VDC @ 1A 24 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 0.55A (115V)/0.35A (230V) 3.9 x 0.9 x 3.5 0.4 25.95 24.49 22.95
373203 DR-30-24R 1 24VDC @ 1.5A 36 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A(115V)/0.6A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.6 24.95 22.95 21.49
1943422 MDR-40-24R 4 24VDC @ 1.7A 40.8 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A (115V)/0.7A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.6 32.95 31.49 29.95
192681 DR-4524R 3 24VDC @ 2A 48 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.5A(115V)/0.75A(230V) 3.0 x 2.6 x 3.6 0.7 27.95 25.95 23.95
373246 DR-60-24R 1 24VDC @ 2.5A 60 85-264 @ 47-63/124-370 1.8A(115V)/1.0A(230V) 3.1 x 3.7 x 2.2 0.7 34.95 32.49 29.95
1943465 MDR-60-24R 5 24VDC @ 2.5A 60 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.8A (115V)/1.0A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.7 36.95 34.95 32.95
212282 DR-75-24R 6 24VDC @ 3.2A 75 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 2.0A(115V)/1.2A(230V) 3.9 x 2.1 x 4.9 1.2 44.95 42.49 39.95
1943490 MDR-100-24R 5 24VDC @ 4A 90 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.3A(155V)/0.8A(230V) 3.9 x 2.2 x 3.5 0.9 64.95 61.95 58.95
1943537 DR-100-24R 1 24VDC @ 4.2A 100 88-264 @ 47-63/124-370 3.0A(115V)/1.6A(230V) 2.2 x 3.9 x 3.7 0.8 49.95 46.95 44.95
212266 DR-120-24R 7 24VDC @ 5A 120 88-132/176-264* @ 47-63 2.8A(115V)/1.7A(230V) 2.6 x 3.9 x 4.9 1.4 54.95 51.95 48.95
1953727 DRH-120-24R 7 24VDC @ 5A 120 340-550 @ 47-63/480-780 0.65A(400V)/0.6A(500V) 3.9 x 2.6 x 4.9 1.7 74.95 69.95 64.95
2099374 SDR-120-24R 8 24VDC @ 5A 120 88-264/124-370* @ 47-63 1.4A(115V)/10.7A(230V) 4.5 x 1.6 x 4.9 1.5 74.95 69.95 64.95
221892 DRP-240-24R † 10 24VDC @ 10A 240 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 3.5A(115V)/1.8A(230V) 3.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 2.4 89.95 84.95 79.95
373123 DRT-240-24R 10 24VDC @ 10A 240 3-phase 340-550 @ 47-63/480-780 0.95A(400V)/0.75A(500V) 3.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 2.9 94.95 89.95 84.95
2081086 SDR-240-24R 8 24VDC @ 10A 240 88-264 @ 47-63/124-370 2.6A(115V)/1.3A(230V) 2.5 x 4.9 x 4.5 2.5 134.95 124.95 114.95
252663 DRP-480-24R † 11 24VDC @ 20A 480 180-264 @ 47-63/25-370 4.0A(230V) 8.9 x 3.9 x 4.9 4.6 139.95 129.95 119.95
295938 DRP-480S-24R † 11 24VDC @ 20A 480 90-132/180-264* @ 47-63/254-370 11.0A(115V)/4.0A(230V) 8.9 x 3.9 x 4.9 4.6 144.95 134.95 124.95
2094944 SDR-480-24R 12 24VDC @ 20A 480 88-264 @ 47-63/124-370 2.6A(115V)/1.3A(230V) 4.9 x 3.4 x 5.0 4.9 209.95 194.95 184.95
1943431 MDR-40-48R 4 48VDC @ 0.83A 39.8 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.1A (115V)/0.7A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.6 32.95 31.49 29.95
1943473 MDR-60-48R 5 48VDC @ 1.25A 60 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 1.8A (115V)/1.0A (230V) 3.9 x 1.6 x 3.5 0.7 36.95 34.95 32.95
221904 DR-120-48R 7 48VDC @ 2.5A 120 88-132/176-264* @ 47-63 2.8A(115V)/1.7A(230V) 2.6 x 3.9 x 4.9 1.4 54.95 51.95 48.95
1953735 DRH-120-48R 7 48VDC @ 2.5A 120 340-550 @ 47-63/480-780 0.65A(400V)/0.6A(500V) 3.9 x 2.6 x 4.9 1.7 69.95 64.95 59.95
221883 DRP-240-48R † 10 48VDC @ 5A 240 85-264 @ 47-63/120-370 3.5A(115V)/1.8A(230V) 3.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 2.4 89.95 84.95 79.95
2094936 SDR-240-48R 8 48VDC @ 5A 240 88-264 @ 47-63/120-370 2.6A(115V)/1.3A(350V) 2.5 x 4.9 x 4.5 2.5 134.95 124.95 114.95
252655 DRP-480-48R † 11 48VDC @ 10A 480 180-264 @ 47-63/25-370 4.0A(230V) 8.9 x 3.9 x 4.9 4.6 139.95 129.95 119.95
301306 DRP-480S-48R † 11 48VDC @ 10A 480 90-132/180-264* @ 47-63/254-370 11.0A(115V)/4.0A(230V) 8.9 x 3.9 x 4.9 4.6 144.95 134.95 124.95
373106 DRT-480-48R 11 48VDC @ 10A 480 3-phase 340-550 @ 47-63/480-750 1.7A(400V)/1.3A(500V) 8.9 x 3.9 x 4.9 5.5 79.95 74.95 69.95
*Switch selectable         † With Power Factor Correction
221892 (Fig. 10)
1943300